
2019 4H Dog Show Results

California Mid-State Fair

Saturday, July 20, 2019

Exhibitor Name Club Division Class and Class Description Place Special Placing

962-4-H Dog Show ············· 39 records

01 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Primary, 5-8 Years ············· 5 records

Patirick Ryan Edna 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 01 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Primary, 5-8 Years

Joey George Edna 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 01 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Primary, 5-8 Years

Jasper George Edna 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 01 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Primary, 5-8 Years

Alexis Van Huss Templeton 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 01 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Primary, 5-8 Years

Georgia Lomanto Ranchita Canyon 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 01 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Primary, 5-8 Years

02 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Junior, 9-10 Years ············· 5 records

Caleb Sytsma Cerro Alto 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 02 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Junior, 9-10 Years 1

Gabby Ferrie Templeton 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 02 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Junior, 9-10 Years 2

Sophie Ryan Edna 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 02 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Junior, 9-10 Years 3

Brock Williams El Paso de Robles 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 02 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Junior, 9-10 Years 4

Sunset Makarowsanchez Ranchita Canyon 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 02 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Junior, 9-10 Years 5

03 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Junior, 11-12 Years ············· 3 records

Alina Cimbur Edna 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 03 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Junior, 11-12 Years 1

Kaiya Rosilez Cerro Alto 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 03 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Junior, 11-12 Years 2

Olivia Vieira Edna 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 03 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Junior, 11-12 Years 3

04 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Intermediate, 13-15 Years ············· 2 records

Bailey Van Huss Templeton 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 04 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Intermediate, 13-15 Years 1

Carolyn King El Paso de Robles 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 04 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Intermediate, 13-15 Years 2

05 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Senior, 16 Years & Older ············· 2 records

Jessica Thompson Templeton 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 05 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Senior, 16 Years & Older 1

Riley Coelho Ranchita Canyon 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 05 - Sub-Novice Obedience- Senior, 16 Years & Older 2

06 - Novice Obedience ············· 2 records
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Exhibitor Name Club Division Class and Class Description Place Special Placing

962-4-H Dog Show ············· 39 records

06 - Novice Obedience ············· 2 records

Lacey Andrews Edna 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 06 - Novice Obedience 1 High Scoring Obedience

Katelyn Rosilez Cerro Alto 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 06 - Novice Obedience 2

08 - Dog Care Showmanship - Primary, 5-8 Years ············· 6 records

Joey George Edna 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 08 - Dog Care Showmanship - Primary, 5-8 Years

Georgia Lomanto Ranchita Canyon 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 08 - Dog Care Showmanship - Primary, 5-8 Years

Patirick Ryan Edna 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 08 - Dog Care Showmanship - Primary, 5-8 Years

Alexis Van Huss Templeton 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 08 - Dog Care Showmanship - Primary, 5-8 Years

Jasper George Edna 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 08 - Dog Care Showmanship - Primary, 5-8 Years

Emilie Martin El Paso de Robles 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 08 - Dog Care Showmanship - Primary, 5-8 Years

09 - Dog Care Showmanship - 1st Year Dog Project ············· 4 records

Alina Cimbur Edna 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 09 - Dog Care Showmanship - 1st Year Dog Project 1

Brock Williams El Paso de Robles 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 09 - Dog Care Showmanship - 1st Year Dog Project 2

Sophie Ryan Edna 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 09 - Dog Care Showmanship - 1st Year Dog Project 3

Sunset Makarowsanchez Ranchita Canyon 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 09 - Dog Care Showmanship - 1st Year Dog Project 4

10 - Dog Care Showmanship - Junior, 9-12 Years ············· 4 records

Caleb Sytsma Cerro Alto 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 10 - Dog Care Showmanship - Junior, 9-12 Years 1

Kaiya Rosilez Cerro Alto 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 10 - Dog Care Showmanship - Junior, 9-12 Years 2

Olivia Vieira Edna 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 10 - Dog Care Showmanship - Junior, 9-12 Years 3

Gabby Ferrie Templeton 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 10 - Dog Care Showmanship - Junior, 9-12 Years 4

11 - Dog Care Showmanship - Intermediate, 13-15 Years ············· 4 records

Katelyn Rosilez Cerro Alto 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 11 - Dog Care Showmanship - Intermediate, 13-15 Years 1 Best Showman

Bailey Van Huss Templeton 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 11 - Dog Care Showmanship - Intermediate, 13-15 Years 2

Lacey Andrews Edna 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 11 - Dog Care Showmanship - Intermediate, 13-15 Years 3

Carolyn King El Paso de Robles 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 11 - Dog Care Showmanship - Intermediate, 13-15 Years 4

12 - Dog Care Showmanship - Senior, 16 Years & Older ············· 2 records

Jessica Thompson Templeton 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 12 - Dog Care Showmanship - Senior, 16 Years & Older

Riley Coelho Ranchita Canyon 4-H 962-4-H Dog Show 12 - Dog Care Showmanship - Senior, 16 Years & Older
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